
NEW HORIZON SCHOOL  SESSION : 2022-2023 

 

CLASS TEST SCHEDULE FOR CLASSES I & II 

SESSION : 2022-2023 

PTM 10th May 2022 

Class Test-1 01st August 2022 to 05th August 2022 

Class Test-2 1st November 2022 to 7th November 2022 

Class Test-3 10th January 2023 to 16th January 2023 

EXAM SCHEDULE FOR CLASSES I & II 

Periodic Assessment-1 18th July 2022 to 22nd July 2022 

PTM to discuss the result of PA-1 30th July 2022 

Half Yearly Exam 06th September 2022 to 16th September 2022 

PTM to discuss the result of Half 

Yearly Exam 
24th September 2022 

Periodic Assessment-2 05th December 2022 to 09th December 2022 

PTM to discuss the result of PA-2 24th December 2022 

Annual Examination  20th February 2023 to 01st March 2023 

PTM to discuss the result of annual 

exam  
18th March 2023 

New Session begins on Monday 03rd April 2023 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 



NEW HORIZON SCHOOL  SESSION : 2022-2023 

 

 

CLASS TEST  SCHEDULE FOR CLASSES I & II 

SESSION 2022-23 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CLASS TEST-1 

Date Day Subjects 

01/08/2022 Monday English 

02/08/2022 
Tuesday  Maths  

03/08/2022 
Wednesday Urdu 

04/08/2022 Thursday Hindi 

05/08/2022 
Friday EVS  

Result will be published on Entrar 

CLASS TEST-2 

  Date Day Subjects 

01/11/2022 Tuesday English 

02/11/2022 
Wednesday   Maths  

03/11/2022 
Thursday Urdu 

04/11/2022 Friday Hindi 

07/11/2022 
Monday EVS  

Result will be published on Entrar 

CLASS TEST-3 

  Date Day Subjects 

10/01/2023 Tuesday English 

11/01/2023 
Wednesday Maths  

12/01/2023 
Thursday Urdu 

13/01/2023 Friday Hindi 

16/01/2023 
Tuesday EVS  

Result will be published on Entrar 



NEW HORIZON SCHOOL  SESSION : 2022-2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT-1 

Date Day I II 

18/07/2022 Monday EVS Urdu  

19/07/2022 Tuesday English EVS 

20/07/2022 Wednesday  Hindi English  

21/07/2022 Thursday Maths  Hindi  

 22/07/2022 Friday Urdu Maths 

PTM: 30th July (Saturday), 2022 

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT-2 

Date Day I II 

05/12/2022 Monday EVS Urdu  

06/12/2022 Tuesday English EVS 

07/12/2022 Wednesday  Hindi English  

08/12/2022 Thursday Maths  Hindi  

09/12/2022 Friday Urdu Maths 

PTM: 24th December (Saturday), 2022 

 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 

Date Day I II 

06/09/2022 Tuesday EVS Urdu  

08/09/2022 Thursday  English EVS 

12/09/2022 Monday  Hindi English  

14/09/2022 Wednesday Maths  Hindi  

16/09/2022 Friday Urdu Maths 

PTM: 24th September (Saturday), 2022 

 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 

Date Day I II 

20/02/2023 Monday EVS Urdu  

22/02/2023 
Wednesday English EVS 

24/02/2023 
Monday  Hindi English  

27/02/2023 Friday Maths  Hindi  

01/03/2023 
Wednesday Urdu Maths 

PTM: `18th March (Saturday), 2023 

 



NEW HORIZON SCHOOL  SESSION : 2022-2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Exam Schedule for Classes III to VIII 

PTM 10th May 2022 

Periodic Assessment-1 18th July 2022 to 25th July 2022 

PTM to discuss the result of PA-1 30th July 2022 

Half Yearly Examination 06th September 2022 to 19th September 2022 

PTM to discuss the result of Half Yearly 24th September 2022 

Periodic Assessment-2 05th December 2022 to 12th December 2022 

PTM to discuss the result of PA-2 24th December 2022 

Annual Examination  20th February 2023 to 03th March 2023 

PTM to discuss the result of annual exam  18th March 2023 

New Session begins on Monday, 03rd April 2023 



NEW HORIZON SCHOOL  SESSION : 2022-2023 

 
EXAM SCHEDULE 

 CLASSES: III TO VIII 
SESSION : 2022-2022 

 

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT-1 

Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII 

18/07/2022 Monday Maths English Hindi Science 
Social 

Science 
English 

19/07/2022 Tuesday Hindi Urdu English Maths Urdu Hindi 

20/07/2022 Wednesday EVS 
Social 

Science 
Urdu English Hindi Maths 

21/07/2022 Thursday English Science Maths 
Social 

Science 
Maths Science 

 22/07/2022 Friday Urdu Maths 
Social 

Science 
Urdu English 

Social 
Science 

25/07/2022 Monday --- Hindi Science Hindi Science Urdu 

PTM: 30th July (Saturday), 2022 

 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 

Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII 

06/09/2022 Tuesday Maths English Hindi Science Science  English 

08/09/2022 Thursday Hindi Urdu English Maths English  Hindi 

12/09/2022 Monday EVS 
Social 

Science 
Urdu English Hindi Maths 

14/09/2022 Wednesday English Science Science  
Social 

Science 
Urdu  

Social 
Science  

16/09/2022 Friday Urdu Maths 
Social 

Science 
Urdu Maths Science 

19/09/2022 Monday --- Hindi Maths Hindi 
Social 

Science 
Urdu 

PTM: 24th September (Saturday), 2022 

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT-2 

Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII 

05/12/2022 Monday Maths English Hindi Science 
Social 

Science 
English 

06/12/2022 Tuesday Hindi Urdu English Maths Urdu Hindi 

07/12/2022 Wednesday EVS 
Social 

Science 
Urdu English Hindi Maths 

08/12/2022 Thursday English Science Maths 
Social 

Science 
Maths Science 

09/12/2022 Friday Urdu Maths 
Social 

Science 
Urdu English 

Social 
Science 

12/12/2022 Monday --- Hindi Science Hindi Science Urdu 

PTM: 24th December (Saturday), 2022 



NEW HORIZON SCHOOL  SESSION : 2022-2023 

 

 

 

EXAM SCHEDULE FOR COMPUTERS, RELIGIOUS TEACHINGS, ART EDUCATION AND 
MUSIC 

CLASSES I TO VIII 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 

DATE DAY SUBJECTS Classes 

22/08/2022 Monday COMPUTERS I - VIII 

23/08/2022 Tuesday GK  I – VIII (Written) 

24/08/2022 Wednesday Art & Music  
I - VIII  

 

25/08/2022 Thursday RT 
I & II (Oral)   

III-VIII (Written) 

26/08/2022 Friday Physical Education I – VIII (Written) 
 

 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 

DATE DAY SUBJECTS Classes 

13/02/2023 Monday COMPUTERS I to VIII (Written) 

14/02/2023 Tuesday GK  I-VIII (Written) 

15/02/2023 Wednesday Art & Music  I - VIII 

16/02/2023 Thursday RT 
I & II Oral)   

III-VIII (Written) 

17/02/2023 Friday Physical Education I to VIII (Written) 
 

  

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 

Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII 

20/02/2023 Monday Maths English Hindi Science Science English 

22/02/2023 Wednesday Hindi Urdu English Maths English Hindi 

24/02/2023 Friday EVS 
Social 

Science 
Urdu English Hindi Maths 

27/02/2023 Monday English Science Maths 
Social 

Science 
Urdu Science 

01/03/2023 Wednesday Urdu Maths 
Social 

Science 
Urdu Maths 

Social 
Science 

03/03/2023 Friday --- Hindi Science Hindi 
Social 

Science 
Urdu 

PTM: 18th March (Saturday), 2023 



NEW HORIZON SCHOOL 

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE FOR CLASS IX 

SESSION : 2022-2023 

Exam Schedule for Classes IX 

TERM-1 SCHEDULE 

Periodic Test-1 18th July 2022 to 23rd July 2022 

PTM to discuss the result PT-1 30th July 2022 

Periodic Test-2 19th September 2022 to 24th September 2022 

PTM to discuss the result of PT-2 01st October 2022 

TERM-1 EXAM 28th November 2022 to 09th December 2022 

PTM FOR TERM-1 EXAM 17th December 2022 

TERM-2 SCHEDULE 

Periodic Test-3 23rd January 2023 to 30th January 2023 

PTM for Periodic Test – 3 10th February 2023 

TERM-2 EXAM 01st March 2023 – 15th March 2023 

PTM for TERM-2 EXAM 25th March 2023 

NEW SESSION FOR CLASS X BEGINS FROM 03rd APRIL 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TERM-1 DATESHEET 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

TERM-2 DATESHEET 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

SUBJECT TO CHANGE ACCORDING TO CBSE/DOE GUIDELINES 

 

PERIODIC TEST-1  

DATE DAY IX 

18/07/2022 Monday English  

19/07/2022 
Tuesday Urdu  

20/07/2022 
Wednesday Science 

21/07/2022 
Thursday Maths  

22/07/2022 
Friday Social Science 

23/07/2022 
Saturday Additional 

PTM: 30th July (Saturday) 2022 

 

TERM-2 EXAM 

DATE DAY IX 

01/03/2023 Wednesday English  

03/03/2023 Friday Urdu  

06/03/2023 Monday Science 

09/03/2023 Thursday Maths  

13/03/2023 Monday Social Science 

15/03/2023 Wednesday Additional 

PTM: 25th March (Saturday) 2023 

 

TERM-1 EXAM 

DATE DAY IX 

28/11/2022 Monday English  

30/11/2022 Wednesday Urdu  

02/12/2022 Friday Science 

05 /12/2022 Monday Maths  

07 /12/2022 Wednesday Social Science 

09/12/2022 Friday Additional 

PTM: 17th December (Saturday) 2022 

 

PERIODIC TEST-3 EXAM 

DATE DAY IX 

23/01/2023 Monday English  

24/01/2023 Tuesday Urdu  

25/01/2023 Wednesday Science 

27/01/2023 Friday Maths  

28/01/2023 Saturday Social Science 

30/01/2023 Monday Additional 

PTM: 10th February (Friday) 2023 

 

PERIODIC TEST-2  

DATE DAY IX 

19/09/2022 Monday English  

20/09/2022 Tuesday Urdu  

21/09/2022 Wednesday Science 

22/09/2022 Thursday Maths  

23/09/2022 Friday Social Science 

24/09/2022 Saturday Additional 

PTM: 01st October (Saturday) 2022 

 



NEW HORIZON SCHOOL 

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE FOR CLASS X 

SESSION : 2022-2023 

Exam Schedule for Classes X 

TERM-1 SCHEDULE 

Periodic Test-1 18th July 2022 to 23rd July 2022 

ONLINE PTM to discuss the result PT-1 30th July 2022 

Periodic Test-2 19th September 2022 to 24th September 2022 

PTM to discuss the result of PT-2 01st October 2022 

Pre-Board-1 Term-1 Exam 17th October 2022 to 29th October 2022 

PTM for Pre-Board-1 (Term-1) 05th November 2022 

CBSE Board Examination (Term-1) November – December 2022 

TERM-2 SCHEDULE 

Periodic Test-3 23th January 2023 to 30th January 2023 

PTM for Periodic test – 2 10th February 2023 

Pre-Board-2 Term-2 Exam 13th February 2023 to 24th February 2023 

CBSE Board Examination (Term-2) March-April 2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TERM-1 DATESHEET 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

TERM-2 DATESHEET 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

SUBJECT TO CHANGE ACCORDING TO CBSE/DOE GUIDELINES 

 

PRE BOARD-2 (TERM-2)   EXAM 

DATE DAY X 

13/02/2023 Monday Social Science 

15/02/2023 Wednesday Maths 

17/02/2023 Friday Urdu 

20/02/2023 Monday English 

22/02/2023 Wednesday Science 

24/02/2023 Friday Additional 

Result to be published on Entrar portal 

 

PERIODIC TEST-1 EXAM 

DATE DAY X 

18/07/2022 Tuesday Science 

19/07/2022 
Wednesday English 

20/07/2022 
Thursday Maths 

21/07/2022 
Friday Urdu 

22/07/2022 
Saturday Social Science 

23/07/2022 
Monday Additional 

PTM: 30th July (Saturday) 2022 

 

PERIODIC TEST-2 EXAM 

DATE DAY X 

19/09/2022 Monday Science 

20/09/2022 Tuesday English 

21/09/2022 Wednesday Maths 

22/09/2022 Thursday Urdu 

23/09/2022 Friday Social Science 

24/09/2022 Saturday Additional 

PTM: 01st October (Saturday) 2022 

 

PRE BOARD-1 (TERM-1)  EXAM 

DATE DAY X 

17/10/2022 Monday Science 

19/10/2022 Wednesday English 

21/10/2022 Friday Urdu 

25 /10/2022 Tuesday Maths  

27 /10/2022 Thursday Social Science 

29 /10/2022 Saturday Additional 

PTM: 05th November (Saturday) 2022 

 

PERIODIC TEST-3 EXAM 

DATE DAY X 

23/01/2023 Monday Social Science 

24/01/2023 Tuesday Maths 

25/01/2023 Wednesday Urdu 

27/01/2023 Friday English 

28/01/2023 Saturday Science 

30/01/2023 Monday Additional 

PTM: 10th February (Friday) 2023 

 



NEW HORIZON SCHOOL 

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE FOR CLASS XI 

SESSION : 2022-2023 

EXAM SCHEDULE FOR CLASSES XI 

TERM-1 SCHEDULE 

UNIT TEST-1 06th September 2022 to 13th September 2022 

PTM : UNIT TEST-1 24th September 2022 

TERM-1 PRACTICAL 17th October 2022 to 22nd October 2022 

TERM-1 EXAM 
NOVEMBER 2021 (as per the CBSE class XII 

Term-1 examination) 

PTM : TERM-1 Exam  To be announced 

TERM- 2 SCHEDULE 

UNIT TEST-2  23rd January 2023 to 30th January 2023 

PTM : UNIT TEST-2 04th February 2023 

TERM -2 PRACTICAL EXAM 13th February 2023 to 18th February 2023 

TERM-2 THEORY EXAM 01st March 2023 to 15th March 2023 

PTM TERM-2 EXAM 25th March 2023 

NEW SESSION BEGINS FROM 03rd April 2023 

SUBJECT TO CHANGE ACCORDING TO CBSE/DOE GUIDELINES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TERM-1 DATESHEET 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

TERM-2 DATESHEET 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

UNIT TEST – 2  

DATE DAY XI 

23/01/2023 Monday Psychology. 

24/01/2023 Tuesday Eco/ Socio/ Bio / Comp. Sci 

25/01/2023 Wednesday 
Physics / B. Std. / History/ 

Legal Studies  

27/01/2023 Friday Chem /Acc / Pol. Sc 

28/01/2023 Saturday English 

30/01/2023 Monday Mathematics / IP  

PTM: 04th February (Saturday) 2023 

 

TERM-2  PRACTICAL  EXAM 

DATE DAY XI 

13/02/2023 Monday Eco/ Socio/ Bio / Comp. Sci. 

14/02/2023 Tuesday Psychology 

15/02/2023 Wednesday Mathematics / IP 

16/02/2023 Thursday 
Physics / Acc. / History/ 

Legal Studies 

17/02/2023 Friday Chem. /BST / Pol. Sc 

18/02/2023 Saturday Additional 

 

 

TERM-1  PRACTICAL  EXAM 

DATE DAY XI 

17/10/2021 Monday 
Eco/ Socio/ Bio / Comp. 

Sci. 

18/10/2021 Tuesday Psychology 

19/10/2021 Wednesday Mathematics / IP 

20/10/2021 Thursday 
Physics / Acc. / History/ 

Legal Studies 

21/10/2021 Friday Chem. /BST / Pol. Sc 

22/10/2021 Saturday Additional 

 

 

UNIT TEST -1  

DATE DAY XI 

06/09/2022 Tuesday Psychology. 

07/09/2022 
Wednesday Eco/ Socio/ Bio / Comp. Sci 

08/09/2022 
Thursday 

Physics / B. Std. / History/ 
Legal Studies  

09/09/2022 
Friday Chem /Acc / Pol. Sc 

12/09/2022 
Monday English 

13/09/2022 
Tuesday Mathematics / IP  

PTM: 24th September 2022 (Saturday) 2022 

 

TERM-1  THEORY EXAM 

DATE DAY XI 

--/11/2021 Saturday Additional  

--/11/2021 Monday Eco/ Socio/ Bio / Comp. Sci. 

--/11/2021 Wednesday English  

--/11/2021 Friday Chem. /BST / Pol. Sc 

-- /11/2021 Monday 
Physics / Acc. / History/ 

Legal studies 

-- /11/2021 Wednesday Mathematics / IP 

-- /11/2021 Friday Psychology 

PTM: to be announced 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

TERM-2  THEORY EXAM 

DATE DAY XI 

01/03/2023 Wednesday Eco/ Socio/ Bio / Comp. Sci. 

03/03/2023 Monday English  

06/03/2023 Thursday Chem. /BST / Pol. Sc 

09/03/2023 Monday Mathematics / IP 

13/03/2023 Wednesday 
Physics / Acc. / History/ 

Legal studies 

15/03/2023 Friday Psychology 

PTM: 25th March (Saturday) 2023 
New Session begins from 03rd April 2023 

 



NEW HORIZON SCHOOL 

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE FOR CLASS XII 

SESSION : 2022-2023 

EXAM SCHEDULE FOR CLASSES XII 

TERM-1 SCHEDULE 

Unit Test – 1 18th July 2022 to 23rd July 2022 

PTM to discuss the result of UT – 1 30th July 2022  

Unit Test – 2 06th September 2022 to 13th September 2022 

PTM – UT-2 24th September 2022 

80% SYLLABUS (TERM-1 & TERM-2) TO BE COMPLETED BY 01st OCTOBER 2022 

CBSE Board Practical Exam (Term-1) 10th October 2022 to 15th October 2022 

Pre-Board Term-1 Exam   17th October 2022 to 31st October 2022 

PTM of Pre-Board-1  05th November 2022 

CBSE Board Examination (Term-1) November – December 2022 

TERM-2 SCHEDULE 

Unit test- 3 & Practical (same day same 

subject) 
23rd January 2023 to 30th January 2023 

PTM for Unit test – 3 10th February 2023 

Pre-Board-2 Term-2 Exam 13th February 2023 to 27th February 2023 

CBSE Board Practical (Term-2) As per the CBSE guidelines 

CBSE Board Examination (Term-2) March-April 2023 

SUBJECT TO CHANGE ACCORDING TO CBSE/DOE GUIDELINES 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TERM-1 SCHEDULE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

CBSE BOARD TERM-1 PRACTICAL EXAM 

DATE DAY XII 

10/10/2022 Monday Eco/ Socio/ Bio / Comp. Sci. 

11/10/2022 Tuesday Chem. /Acc / Pol. Sc 

12/10/2022 Wednesday Mathematics / IP 

13/10/2022 Thursday Physics / B. Std. / History 

14/10/2022 Friday Psychology 

15/10/2022 Saturday Additional /  Legal studies  

 

 

TERM-2 SCHEDULE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

UNIT TEST – 3  / Practical Exam 

DATE DAY XII 

23/01/2023 Monday 
Eco/ Socio/ Bio / Comp. 

Sci. 

24/01/2023 Tuesday English (Only Unit Test) 

25/01/2023 Thursday Mathematics / IP 

27/01/2023 Friday 
Physics / B. Std. / History / 

Legal Studies 

28/01/2023 Saturday Chem. /Acc / Pol. Sc 

30/01/2023 Monday Psychology 

PTM: 10th February (Saturday) 2023 

 

PRE BOARD-2 (TERM-2) THEORY EXAM 

DATE DAY XII 

13/02/2023 Monday 
Eco/ Socio/ Bio / Comp. 

Sci. 

15/02/2023 Wednesday English  

17/02/2023 Friday Physics / B. Std / History 

20/02/2023 Monday Mathematics / IP 

22/02/2023 Wednesday Chem. /Acc / Pol. Sc 

24/02/2023 Friday Psychology 

27/02/2023 Monday Additional / Legal studies 

Result to be published on Entrar portal 

 

UNIT TEST-1 

DATE DAY XII 

18/07/2022 Tuesday Eco/ Socio/ Bio / Comp. Sci. 

19/07/2022 Wednesday English  

20/07/2022 Thursday Mathematics / IP 

21/07/2022 Friday 
Physics / B. Std. / History/ 

Legal Studies 

22/07/2022 Saturday Chem /Acc / Pol. Sc 

23/07/2022 Monday Psychology 

PTM: 30th July (Saturday) 2022 

 

PRE-BOARD-1 (TERM-1) THEORY EXAM 

DATE DAY XII 

17/10/2022 Monday Eco/ Socio/ Bio / Comp. Sci. 

19/10/2022 Wednesday Psychology 

21/10/2022 Friday Chem. /BST / Pol. Sc 

25/10/2022 Tuesday Mathematics /IP 

27 /10/2022 Thursday English  

29 /10/2022 Saturday Physics / Acc. / History 

31 /10/2022 Monday Additional / Legal studies  

PTM: 05th November (Saturday) 2022 

 

UNIT TEST-2 

DATE DAY XII 

06/09/2022 Tuesday Eco/ Socio/ Bio / Comp. Sci. 

07/09/2022 
Wednesday English  

08/09/2022 
Thursday 

Physics / B. Std. / History/ 
Legal Studies 

09/09/2022 
Friday Mathematics / IP  

12/09/2022 
Monday Chem /Acc / Pol. Sc 

13/09/2022 
Tuesday Psychology 

PTM: 24th September (Saturday) 2022 

 


